
Midwest Senior Classic
Brackets 1-2-3 (Regular)

Bracket: 1

Poelzer, C

Blad, R

Wynne, J

Havlish, T

Diedrick, J

White, G

Bauer, D

Wirz, M

Poelzer, C

Havlish, T

Diedrick, J

Bauer, D

Poelzer, C

Diedrick, J

223

222

196

266

227

159

186

153

229

222

198

178

236

193

$25 - Poelzer, C
$10 - Diedrick, J

Bracket: 2

Blad, R

Havlish, T

Poelzer, C

Wynne, J

White, G

Wirz, M

Diedrick, J

Bauer, D

Havlish, T

Poelzer, C

White, G

Diedrick, J

Poelzer, C

Diedrick, J

222

266

223

196

159

153

227

186

222

229

166

198

236

193

$25 - Poelzer, C
$10 - Diedrick, J

Bracket: 3

Wynne, J

Diedrick, J

White, G

Havlish, T

Bauer, D

Poelzer, C

Blad, R

Wirz, M

Diedrick, J

Havlish, T

Poelzer, C

Blad, R

196

227

159

266

186

223

222

153

Bracket: 4

Diedrick, J

Bauer, D

Poelzer, C

Wynne, J

White, G

Schmid, M

Blad, R

Havlish, T

Diedrick, J

Poelzer, C

Schmid, M

Havlish, T

227

186

223

196

159

169

222

266

8/25/2007 6:41:57 PM



Midwest Senior Classic
Brackets 1-2-3 (Regular)

Bracket: 5

Schmid, M

Poelzer, C

Wynne, J

Diedrick, J

Blad, R

Holets, K

Freeman, S

Havlish, T

Poelzer, C

Diedrick, J

Blad, R

Havlish, T

Poelzer, C

Havlish, T

169

223

196

227

222

180

175

266

229

198

167

222

236

194

$25 - Poelzer, C
$10 - Havlish, T

Bracket: 6

Poelzer, C

Wynne, J

Nourie, J

Holets, K

Schmid, M

Freeman, S

Blad, R

Havlish, T

Poelzer, C

Nourie, J

Freeman, S

Havlish, T

Poelzer, C

Freeman, S

223

196

203

180

169

175

222

266

229

177

233

222

236

190

$25 - Poelzer, C
$10 - Freeman, S

Bracket: 7

Nourie, J

Holets, K

Poelzer, C

Wynne, J

Blad, R

Havlish, T

Thompson, R

Freeman, S

Nourie, J

Poelzer, C

Havlish, T

Thompson, R

203

180

223

196

222

266

192

175

Bracket: 8

Poelzer, C

Blad, R

Wynne, J

Havlish, T

Nourie, J

Weidman, J

Hanson, K

Thompson, R

Poelzer, C

Havlish, T

Nourie, J

Thompson, R

223

222

196

266

203

185

161

192
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Midwest Senior Classic
Brackets 1-2-3 (Regular)

Bracket: 9

Blad, R

Difronzo, B

Poelzer, C

Wynne, J

Weidman, J

Kaiser, L

Ackland, G

Hanson, K

Blad, R

Poelzer, C

Weidman, J

Ackland, G

Poelzer, C

Weidman, J

222

135

223

196

185

175

232

161

167

229

189

133

236

183

$25 - Poelzer, C
$10 - Weidman, J

Bracket: 10

Poelzer, C

Havlish, T

Blad, R

Difronzo, B

Wynne, J

BAUMGARTN

Joyner, J

Diedrick, J

Havlish, T

Blad, R

Wynne, J

Diedrick, J

Havlish, T

Diedrick, J

223

266

222

135

196

131

187

227

222

167

179

198

194

193

$25 - Havlish, T
$10 - Diedrick, J

Bracket: 11

Wirz, M

Bauer, D

Nourie, J

Freeman, S

White, G

Schmid, M

Thompson, R

Holets, K

Bauer, D

Nourie, J

Schmid, M

Thompson, R

153

186

203

175

159

169

192

180

Bracket: 12

Ackland, G

Joyner, J

Kaiser, L

Difronzo, B

Hansen, D

Hanson, K

Weidman, J

BAUMGARTN

Ackland, G

Kaiser, L

Hanson, K

Weidman, J

232

187

175

135

146

161

185

131
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